CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

August 25, 2023 through September 27, 2023
000000600983253

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
We accept operator relay calls

00597181 DRE 802 219 27123 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 18 0000

JACOB DEVITO

OR NICHOLAS DEVITO

179 SEAMAN AVE

ROCKVILLE CENTRE NY 11570-3234

05971810201000000022

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase College Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,307.66
Deposits and Additions 2,995.45
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,282.37
Electronic Withdrawals -144.81
Ending Balance $1,875.93

The monthly service fee for this account was waived as an added feature of a linked Chase Sapphire Checking account.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,307.66
08/25 C2 Educational S Payroll PPD ID: 1223884949 276.98 1,584.64
08/25 Card Purchase 08/25 Amazon.Com*T32407Cc0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -18.50 1,566.14
Card 2548
08/25 Card Purchase 08/25 Tst* Emmy Squared - Mid New York NY Card -6.53 1,559.61
2548
08/25 Card Purchase 08/25 Amzn Mktp US*Tq3Fall Amzn.Com/Bill WA -25.24 1,534.37
Card 2548
08/25 Card Purchase 08/24 The Jin New York NY Card 2548 -68.70 1,465.67
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Tst* Emmy Squared - Mid New York NY Card -45.73 1,419.94
2548
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Village Taverna Greek 212-9823457 NY Card -79.50 1,340.44
2548
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 American Eagle 2071 New York NY Card 2548 -64.95 1,275.49
08/28 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 Duane Reade Sto 4 Colu New York NY Card -20.00 1,255.49
2548
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 1,235.49
08/29 Recurring Card Purchase 08/28 Whoop Www.Whoop.Com MA Card 2548 -31.98 1,203.51
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Chipotle 3544 New York NY Card 2548 -41.32 1,162.19
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Elturbo Group Inc Long Island C NY Card 2548 -11.20 1,150.99
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Espn Plus 800-7271800 NY Card 2548 -9.99 1,141.00
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 1,121.00
09/05 Card Purchase 09/02 Sq *Lucy's Vietnamese - Queens NY Card 2548 -17.37 1,103.63
09/05 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 Amore Pizza Cafe New York NY Card 2548 -8.71 1,094.92
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TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/05 Card Purchase 09/03 Www.Ncte.Org Www.Ncte.Org IL Card 2548 -25.00 1,069.92

09/05 Card Purchase 09/04 Chipotle 3544 New York NY Card 2548 -33.64 1,036.28

09/06 Card Purchase 09/05 Tst* Halal Hub Queens NY Card 2548 -8.70 1,027.58

09/06 Card Purchase 09/06 Amazon Prime*TI6Y14D Amzn.Com/Bill WA -16.28 1,011.30
Card 2548

09/06 Card Purchase 09/05 Microsoft*Xbox Msbill.Info WA Card 2548 -76.02 935.28

09/06 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Morton Williams - Ivor New York NY Card -34.15 901.13
2548

09/07 Card Purchase 09/06 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 881.13

09/08 C2 Educational S Payroll PPD ID: 1223884949 43.41 924 54

09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Mta*Nyct Paygo New York NY Card 2548 -2.90 921.64

09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Mta*Nyct Paygo New York NY Card 2548 -2.90 918.74

09/11 Card Purchase 09/09 Tst* Rosa Mexicano - 212-977-7700 NY Card -77.16 841.58
2548

09/11 Card Purchase 09/09 Sq *Other Half Brewing Brooklyn NY Card 2548 -20.69 820.89

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Tst* Freehold Brooklyn Brooklyn NY Card 2548 -33.75 78714

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Nyc Ferry 844-469-3377 NY Card 2548 -8.00 779.14

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Google *Yt Primetime G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -119.00 660.14
2548

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Fi *Emmy Sq Midtown W 929-9893669 NY Card -28.31 631.83
2548

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Morton Williams - Ivor New York NY Card -21.62 610.21
2548

09/12 Remote Online Deposit 1 250.00 860.21

09/12 Card Purchase 09/11 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 840.21

09/12 Card Purchase 09/11 Sq *USA Best Halal Food New York NY Card -9.00 831.21
2548

09/13 Recurring Card Purchase 09/13 Wsj/Barrons Subscript 800-568-7625 NJ -6.52 824.69
Card 2548

09/14 Online Transfer From Sav ...2380 Transaction#: 18442037215 1,000.00 1,824.69

09/14 Chase Credit Crd Autopay PPD ID: 4760039224 -121.75 1,702.94

09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Epo* New York Comic Hitpsepicphot WA Card -311.60 1,391.34
2548

09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Re *NY Comic Con Httpswww.Newy CT Card -172.98 1,218.41
2548

09/18 Card Purchase 09/15 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 1,198.41

09/18 Planet Fit Club Fees PPD ID: 1710602737 -23.08 1,175.35

09/19 Card Purchase 09/19 Dd Doordash Buathaira 855-973-1040 CA Card -93.00 1,082.35
2548

09/19 Card Purchase 09/19 Sq *Ismail Hashemi New York NY Card 2548 -5.50 1,076.85

09/20 Card Purchase 09/19 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 1,056.85

09/20 Card Purchase 09/20 Dd Doordash Hillcount 855-973-1040 CA Card -62.53 994.32
2548

09/20 Recurring Card Purchase 09/20 Microsoft*Xbox Game PA 425-6816830 WA -10.85 983.47
Card 2548

09/20 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/20 Staples 5311 New York NY Card 2548 -72.64 910.83
Purchase $32.64 Cash Back $40.00

09/21 Card Purchase 09/20 Amr Deli & Grocery Jamaica NY Card 2548 -4.59 906.24

09/21 Card Purchase 09/20 Tst* Farinella - Columb New York NY Card -33.45 872.79
2548

09/22 Card Purchase 09/22 Sp Cg Show Merch 180-08630028 NY Card -20.00 852.79
2548

09/25 Remote Online Deposit 1 1,425.06 2,277.85

09/25 Card Purchase 09/22 Omnyautoload* 877-789-6669 NY Card 2548 -20.00 2,257.85
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TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/25 Card Purchase 09/23 Doordash*Kung Fu Kit Www.Doordash. CA -75.37 2,182.48

Card 2548
09/25 Card Purchase With Pin 09/22 Morton Williams - lvor New York NY Card -33.59 2,148.89

2548
09/25 Card Purchase With Pin 09/23 Morton Williams - lvor New York NY Card -46.47 2,102.42

2548 Q
09/25 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Scribd Inc San Francisco CA Card 2548 -11.99 2,090.43 S
09/25 Card Purchase 09/24 Tst* Aunt Jakes - Ues New York NY Card 2548 -119.78 1,970.65 S
09/25 Card Purchase With Pin 09/25 Morton Williams - lvor New York NY Card -23.77 1,946.88 8

2548
09/26 Card Purchase 09/25 Chipotle 3544 New York NY Card 2548 -26.95 1,919.93
09/26 Recurring Card Purchase 09/26 Peloton* Membership Hitpswww.Onep NY -44.00 1,875.93

Card 2548

Ending Balance $1,875.93

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS:

Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the address on the front of this statement immediately if you think your statement or receipt is incorrect or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number; ) o . .
. A description of the error or the transaction you are unsure about, and why you think it is an error or want more information; and
. The amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

For business accounts, see your deposit account agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account for details.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Contact us immediately if your statement is

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic funds transfers on this statement. For more details, see your deposit account
agreement or other applicable agreements that govern your account.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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